NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services	WALL STORY MINERS	118102830	
Date In: Of Ol 2018 (# 38/ Jeb description		Time Completed	Done by
Ref No. N/24/M C(80/492/V SAS e-filing			
Veh No 2 1887 E-mail (wide	n Shra, AlC Zhraj		- 4
D.O.A. WILL DOLS 15:30 I-Motor Cir	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	100/528-001 0	elected
i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)		18:48
OD : TP Reporting Only I-Photo Upl	oaded :	7	
Assessment/S	Survey Report		
TP Insurer: Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to Owner	/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SLT 1156E.	. INC(,)/N	on-INC ()	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)
Policy No: () Period: () Cover	Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status	(WO): N: 0-20%; P:	21-79%. F: 80-100%	6]
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,00	0()		
General Remarks;-	Mark Establish	business, but and	1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly C	onfidential & Strictly NO	refer of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY	(A)		
	NO (); Towing (To. (-)
			10. S. C. D. C.
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Sec. Dated	Time Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()		
Injury:			
The service of the service section of the service of the	2335.AU34000004.0083	SACRETOR SETS SET LA	
Date/Time Actions		anyazusi anara mare	asi dite
		ne we water to a 5 5	Amit (S) Amit (S)
NATROUGTO	Invoice Preparatio	n Checklist	Amt (S) Amt (S)
	1) AR : Accident Reportin		
llulmant's Particulars :-	2) DA : Damage Assessme 3) TF : Towing Fee	ent (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	
Driver/Owner:	4) FT : Fellow-Through S	urvey \$120	
Contact No:	5) FT : Follow-Through S	urvey (Resurvey) 530 C Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	1
	6) TR: Re-inspection	\$7:	
Damäged Portion:	7) NI : Idao DA + SMRT		
William to you think to the	8) NTUC Additional Serv	toos:-	
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*N5: Courtesy Car / Tp		the same of the sa
The second secon	*N6: Repair Co-ordinate *N7: Post Repair Inspe	il and it is a second of the s	
Auditors! Comments :=	*N8: DV / Collect Exce	us Coordination 5	
at 1:	TP (N11): TP (Nan IN 9) N12: Idao Mobile	C) egainst INC S2	
01 2 /2:	Invoice dated	Fee Charged	7 -7
Cat. 2 / 3:	Involce dated	Fee Charged	:18-5

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	08/08/2018 18:20
Date Of Accident	07/08/2018 15:20
Exact Location Of Accident	LOR 6 TOA PAYOH TWRDS CTE BTWN LAMPOST 104 TO 102
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FZ188J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NG KOK WAH
NRIC No	S7835770C
Email Address	ERICNGFZ188J@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97931920
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97931920
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB400SF4J-399CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5070006955-03
Cover Note Number	

Driver

 Name of Driver
 NG KOK WAH

 NRIC No
 \$7835770C

 Date Of Birth
 22/11/1978

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 18/04/2006

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97931920

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97931920

EMail Address ERICNGFZ188J@GMAIL.COM

BLK 138 JALAN BUKIT MERAH Address

#05-1410

160138 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OWNER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO 2

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

QUEENSTOWN N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 3 QUEENSWAY #01-03 , POSTCODE: 149073 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4719999 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20180808/2105

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLT1156E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SYLVESTER GROGORY GUNALAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9435396C

Contact Number

81189587

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 32

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name NG KOK WAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

FZ188J

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: 404 WWW.

SKETCH PLAN
LOR 6 howards CTE BIF ENTERING EXADDRIC ROAD BIRTING EXADDRIC ROAD BIRTING EXALDRAL
BRADDALL BOAD
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT A) FZ 1865
B) SLT 1156E
100111300
nol 1
DM
1th
100
1800
08/10 08/20
100
and the second
DECLARATION

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: WHAT WITH THE PERSONNEL STATE OF THE PERSONNEL STATE OF





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180808/2105

Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C

3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073

Tel No: 1800-4719999

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
TABLE OF THE	VI 1	111001110	LACOID WILL

	ie Report M 18 16:06	lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 92
Informa	nt's Particu	ılars		
Name of NG KOK	Informant: WAH		Address: APT BLK 138 JALAN BUKIT I 160138	MERAH #05-1410 SINGAPORE
	/ ID No.: D / S78357	70C	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97931920
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 39	Date of Birth: 22/11/1978	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese	Y		Language:	Institution / School Name:
Occupat SALES	ion: EXECUTIV	E	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/08/2018 15:20	Type of Location Bend
LORONG 6 T BRADDELL F	ROAD ING 6 TOA PAYOH T		RE ENTERING BRADI	DELL ROAD BETWEEN
the state of the s	VT I V I VE	Road Surface:		
State and the second of the		Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		The state of the s		Road Speed Limit: Traffic Volume: Moderate

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FZ188J	Motorcycle	HONDA	CB400SF4J M	Black	Totally Damaged	0
SLT1156E	Car				No Damage	1

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999

Report No. T/20180808/2105

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FZ188J	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5070006955-03	29/03/2018	13/03/2019

Details of Perso	n Involved	N LIGHT ST	17 DUL		
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No				
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL	Use of F	Pedestrian	Cross	ing: NA
Rider					
Name	NG KOK WAH		ID No		S7835770C
Related Vehicle	FZ188J (Motorcycle)		Conta	ct No.	97931920
Hospital/Clinic	MAO MEDICAL CENTRE & SU	JRGERY	Class Drivin Licent Expire	g	Class: 2B,2A Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date D	ischarge	NIL	4.
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 03		of Injury		
Driver					Barrier -
Name	SYLVESTER GROGORY GUN	IALAN	ID No		S9435396C
Related Vehicle	SLT1156E (Car)		Conta	ct No.	81189587
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date D	scharge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 7/8/2018 at about 1520hrs at the abovementioned location, while I was riding along the flyover and entering Braddell road. I saw that there was a queue and gradually went to a stop while waiting to move off I suddenly feel a bang from behind me, I then realized the vehicle SLT1156E (V1) had bumped into the rear of my motorcycle FZ188J (V2) and I fell to the side due to the impact and landed sitting down. The Driver and passenger of V1 then exited his vehicle and asked if I am okay. There was another driver not related to the incident namely Edwin Wang, HP 63416789 behind who left his vehicle to ask if I am alright. I am unsure if he witnessed the whole event happening. Driver of V1 then suggested we move the vehicle aside so as to not obstruct traffic but I asked to take a picture first and both parties then took a picture before moving my vehicle aside. Driver of V1 then drove off after taking a picture and confirming that there was no injury. I rest for about two minutes to compose myself before checking my Vehicle and realized that it could not start. I then called Towing Service as my vehicle could not start. I then took a taxi before towing arrive.

I wish to state that I have back pain after the incident so I went to get a medical checkup and received 3





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 3 of 4 Report No. T/20180808/2105

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

days MC from 8/8/2018 to 10/8/2018.

I am making this report for insurance purposes.





Police Station Of Origin: Queenstown N.P.C 3 Queensway #01-03 SINGAPORE 149073 Tel No: 1800-4719999 4 of 4 Report No. T/20180808/2105

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan



IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 ANG KHENG HAOU, THAWAT	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/08/2018 16:06
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	+ +

SN 47

SINUAPORE POLICE FORCE

Accident MT/1806528 Policy No. Certificate No.					
		Octobridge	HISTORIAN		
	5079006955-03	Vehicle No.	F21880	GST Registration No.	
Policyholder Nama	NG KOK WAH				
Product Code	MGTORCYCLE INGURANCE	PERMIT		Falcyholder Milit	57835770C
Contact No.(Mobile)		Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & Thait	Loading	0
Email Address	97931920	Context No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
6Rt	« No Yes	Special Remerk		#Etrile	No. W
NCD Profession		TCA	+ No Yes	eCode Reason	
	569	NCO Entitlement(%)	20	Private Hire	Ng
	SHOWING STATE OF THE STATE OF T				
Report Date	58/06/201A 18:34	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes	Accident Type	Collision - Head to Repr
Date of Accident	07/56/2018	Time of Accident his mm	19.20	Courtry of Accident	Strigagore
Reporting Centrs		Grange Force		ICM No.	p-19-9-1-1-1
Accident Location	LIDH & TOA PAYON TWEDS STE BYWN LAMPOST 1	94 TO 302			
→ Benefits					
♥ Excess					
Own demage Excess	0.00	AlliStional Excess		\$20,000 CM 200 M	
Unnamed Driver Excess		Outside Singapore CD Excess		Windscreen Excess	
Thord Rarty Excess	5.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess			
GST Registered Information		odorde singapore In Escass			
GST Registered	No				
GST Registration hu.	MTG ()		GST Registration Date		
Modification History			SST Stebus Venified	Yes	
Pelicyholder Malling Add	irasa				
Address I	BLK 138 #05-1416	Address 2	(Address algorithm step of the	1000-1140	THE SAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.
Actives 4	500 PT 1.50 PS 155 PS		JALAN BUKST MERAH	Address 3	SINGAPORE MOESE
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address	Piyet Cade	164138
♥ OI Driver Info		Related Policy Number	5070000955-03		
Driver Name	NG KOK WAH	JEGINGUE C	000 to 1000		
Unnamed driver Name	THE NUMBER WANT	Driver Type	Main Driver		
Register Date of Driver License	Total State (Control of Control o	Driver NRIC	57839770C	Driver DOB	22/11/197E
Contact No.(Mobile)	27/06/2001	Onver age	34	Driving Experience	17
	97931920	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)	
Address ± Address 4	BLK 178 #05-1416	Address 2	JALAN BEIGT HERAH	Address 3	SINGAPORE (SO) 38
		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	160138
Unit No. Over he own a Singapore					
Registered sant	Yes a No	Driver Vehicle No.	F21883	Onver Insurer Company	NTUC
				Sonvidua-servature.	191902
Dectaration					
Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Beading? Muldification History	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a Ro		
treathshiver or Bood Test Boading? Huddheston History Claim 001 Jissy	0 ing	Anv injury?	Yes - No		
Breathaliser or Blood Test Bassing? Audification History	0 ing	Anv injury?	Yes - No.	▼ Ihauned NG KOK WAH	Insured Eyes
treathshiver or Bood Test Boading? Huddheston History Claim 001 Jissy	0 ing	Anv injury?	ОО-НХ	Centaci	NOC PUB
treatheliver or Blood Test Booking? Mudification History Chains 001 Item	0 ing	Any injury?		Contact NO.	NAC 9.03 Contact No.
treatheliver or Blood Test Booking? Mudification History Chains 001 Item	0 mg	Any injury?	OD-HX 97931920	Centact No. MIL. (Hume)	NASC 9/52 Centack No. (Office)
treathshiver or Blood Test Boading? Huddheston History Claim 001	0 mg	Any injury?	OD-HX 97931920	Contact No. (Home)	NACC P.E.S. Contact No. (Office) TF Venues Scri-
treathshiver or Blood Test Boading? Huddheston History Claim 001	0 ing	Any injury?	97931920 emc18781	Contact NIL (Name) Of Of Other Name (Name) Spyahos com Verticle (Name) (ANDC SUBS
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Huddhoston History Claim 001 Item Claim Type * Contact Hu (Hubbs) Email Address Claim Description	0 mg	Any Injury?	97931920 emc18781	Cantact No. (Name) NTL. (Name) Of Stryahoc.com Vehicle F21881	Contract No. (Office) TF Vertical Number
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Huddheston History Claim 001 Item Claim Type * Contact Hui (Hubble) Email Address Claim Description	insured Lieblity Not at Fault	*************************************	97931920 emc18781	Contact NIL (Name) Of Of Other Name (Name) Spyahos com Verticle (Name) (NAC 9.752 Contact No. (Office) TF Various Name of Proferred
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Huddhiston History Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	*************************************	97931920 emc18781	Contact ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND.	NAC 9.752 Contact No. (Office) TF Various Name of Proferred
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Huddheston History Claim 001 Item Claim Type * Contact Hui (Hubble) Email Address Claim Description	insured Lieblity Not at Fault	T GA	OU-HX 97931920 mrc19783 FZ1983 / 1	Contact ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND. (ND.	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Huddhiston History Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OD-MX 97931970 mrc18781 FZ1881/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	ANDC DITES Contages (No) (Office) Vertical Name of Proferred Workshop
treatheliver or Blood Test Beacing? Madification History Claim 001 Near Claim 1ype * Contact No. (Mubble) Ental Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Treathelive No. Yes Deta Registered	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OU-HX 97931920 mrc19783/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathabaer or Blood Test Beacing? Madfication History Claim 001 Near Claim Type * Contact Hu. (Hubbs) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Treathabon Vest Deta Registered	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OD-MX 97931970 mrc18781 FZ1881/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treath-sheer or Blood Test Beaching? Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OD-MX 97931970 mrc18781 FZ1881/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathshiver or Blood Test Boacing? Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OD-MX 97931970 mrc18781 FZ1881/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathshiver or Blood Test Boacing? Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OD-MX 97931970 mrc18781 FZ1881/1	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathshiver or Blood Test Beacing? Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OU-MX 97931920 MICL97831 FZ1881/3 PD9/00/201 BOSLI WA	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treathshiver or Blood Test Boacing? Claim 001	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OU-MX 97931920 MICL97831 FZ1881/3 PD9/00/201 BOSLI WA	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
treath-shirer or Blood Test Beading? Chains 001 Item Claim Type * Contact Nu. (Mubble) Email Address Cleim Description Welson or Yes Deta Registered Report Texas By # Prot AA latter	Insured Liebility Net at fault Professor	T GA	OU-MX 97931920 MICL97831 FZ1881/3 PD9/00/201 BOSLI WA	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
Claim 001 Prom Claim 001 Prom Claim 001 Prom Claim 17the * Contact No. (Mubble) Small Address Claim Description Preferred Norsanda Preferred Norsanda Regorit Teven By * Prod AA letter Attachment	Professed Liebtity Not at Fault Professed Professed Warnstop, Neme DSSun	unkrasen * Tapart Received	00-MX 97931970 mrc18783/ FZ1883/3 P0513 WA	Contact No. (Harme) OI (Harme) OI (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme) No. (Harme) FZIBE) No. (Harme)	Contract No. COPICE TP Varietie Name of Proferred Workshop
Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Contact No. (Mubble) Attachment Percol At letter Attachment Percol Attachment P	Professed Lishtity Not at Fault Professed Professed Wursatrap, Name Option Professed Professed Wursatrap, Name Profe	Total Received	00-MX 97931920 emc18781 FZ1881/3 08/08/301 BOSLI WA	Cantact No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No.	Contract Contract No. COPICE TP Vertice Name of Proferred Workshop
Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Claim OOL PEEN Contact No. (Mubble) Attachment Percol At letter Attachment Percol Attachment P	Professor	unkrasen * Tapart Received	00-MX 97931970 mrc18783/ FZ1883/3 P0513 WA	Cantact No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No.	Contract Contract No. COPICE TP Vertice Name of Proferred Workshop
treath-sheer or Blood Test Beaching? Claim 001	Professed Lishtity Not at Fault Professed Professed Wursatrap, Name Option Professed Professed Wursatrap, Name Profe	Total Received	### DR/08/2018 1 ##################################	Cantact No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No.	AND DEFENDANCE OF THE PROPERTY
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim 1901 New Claim 1901 New Contact No. (Mubble) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Northopop Sequent No. Actachment W.Codere No. act Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Professor	Total Received	### DR/08/2018 1 ##################################	Contact No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No.	Continues Continues No. Comment No. Comment TP Vertical Number Name of Proferred Workshop Date Recoved Date Recoved
treatheliver or Blood Test Beacing? Claim 001	Professor	Total Received	00-MX 97931920 emc18781 FZ1881/3 00,00/201 BOSLI WA	Cantact No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No. (No.	AND STATES
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim 1901 New Claim 1901 New Contact No. (Mubble) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Northopop Sequent No. Actachment W.Codere No. act Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Professor	Total Received	00-MX 97931970 mrc18781/3 FZ1881/3 P0511 WA Save Slubret 001 001 0R/08/2016 3	Cantact NIL (Harme) Of White F21887 NIL (Harme) Of White F21887 NIL (Harme) F21887 NIL (Harme) Of Of NIL (Harme) Of Of NIL (Harme) Of Of NIL (Harme) Of Of NIL (Harme) Of Of Of NIL (Harme) Of Of Of Of Of Of Of O	AND STREET BY ST
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim 101 New Corract No. (Nubble) Email Address Claim Description Preferred North-population Preferred North-population Preferred North-population Preferred North-population Preferred North-population Preferred North-population Attachment Proc. AA letter Attachment Proc. AA letter Attachment No file chosen Choose File No file chosen Choose File No file chosen	Professor	Total Received	00-MX 97931920 mrc18781 FZ1881/3 FZ1881/3 001 001 0000001010 0000000000000000	Cantact NOL (No.	AND CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF
Claim 001	Professor	Total Received	GU-HX 97931920 enc19781 FZ1881/3	Cantact NOL (No.	AND STATES AT A STATE AND A ST
Claim 001 Discr Claim 001 Discr Claim 001 Discr Claim 101 Discr Claim 102 Discr Claim 102 Discr Claim 104 Discr Corract No. (Mubble) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Nurshap Preferred Nurshap Preferred Nurshap Pres AA letter Attachment Proc AA letter Attachment Proc No. Lett Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Professor	Total Received	GO-HX 97931920 emc19781 FZ1881/3 FZ1881	Cantact NOL (No.	Contract Contract Fib. COPICE TP Vertice Name of Proferred Workshop D4te Recoved OB/D4 Proferred The Copic of the Copic
Claim 001 Next Claim 001 Next Claim 001 Next Claim 001 Next Contact the (Hubble) Entel Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Fastiste to Yes Onto Registered Report Taxen By If Proc. As letter Attachment y Accident No. ast Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Professor	Total Received	GU-HX 97931920 enc19781 FZ1881/3	Cantact NO. (No.	Contract Con
Claim 001	Professor	Total Received	GO-HX 97931920 emc19781 FZ1881/3 FZ1881	Cantact NOL (No.	Contract Con



Disglay in New Window | Soan and uploading

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7835770C





NG KOK WAH (HUANG GUOHUA)



国

CHINESE Date of birth

22-11-1978 Country of birth SINGAPORE





4311957



HINC™ S7835770C

24-11-2008

APT BLK 13B JALAN BUKIT MERAH #05-1410 SINGAPORE 160138

VINI ME LICENSED TO 12

SPERIOLES IN THE TOUCHWING CLASS

Class 28 Manorcycles =< 200 CC Class 2A Manorcycles between 201 CC and 400 CC

27 Jun 2001 18 Apr 2006

S/No.9000047112

STREETING

NP 424A

eBao Tech									GeneralClaim			
- Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERAI My Desktop Notice of Loss	Policy Query					Change Language					• Log Ou	
	Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor)		FZ188)	FZ198)			Date of Accident Certificate Number			07/08/2018 16:38		
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC		Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	(0)	5070006955- 03		NG KOK WAH	57835770C	GMC	Third Party, Pire & Theft	FZ188)	FZ188J	29/03/2018	13/03/2019	



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: \$665500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

_	ADDENDUM .
4)	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
3	Original Report No: Mudy (Q102830 Vehicle Registration No: FZ188J
	Name (as shown in NRIC): NG KOK WON NRIC/FIN/Passport No : S7835770C
	(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
	Singapore()
	Address :
	Contact (Tel) -:Mobile No.:
	Date of Accident : 07(08) 2008 Time of Accident : 15.120
	1 1 0 0 1 7 - CON RAWALL LANGUED LOU'S
	Place of Accident : While 6 Los VAVOL LUROS CITE DIA COMPANY 109 20
	Insurance Company: Muc
	Fresher Horioftwary number % 97931920
9.,	
EAUT.	
	and the same of th
	Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: NRIC/FIN No. 4 - 101 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00